
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

00105399 BOUHOT DANIEL (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

03900383 LAVERSENNE PATRICK (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () P - G

03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03909554 DI PAOLO BRUNO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909259 DELALANDE RAYMOND (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

03909440 CAUBIT PATRICK (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908956 MAGINOT FRÉDÉRIC (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03906898 MARTIGNONI ISABELLE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03906897 MARTIGNONI JEAN-PIERRE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  () P - G

03909282 DUPREZ PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03909584 CATTENOZ CLAUDE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

02124378 YOU TOUCH (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02124354 YOU KHAN (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  () P - G

03908643 CANCEDDA MARYSE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908642 CANCEDDA ADELMO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  () P - G

03905029 BESSON GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  () P - G

03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907654 VESPA BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03908121 BORNAT LAURENCE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900210 VINCENT PIERRE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907105 LHOMME HENRI (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03901244 SIMON SERGE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
  ()

03908908 CONTARDO LÉONARD (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905277 GARNIER MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () G - P

03903701 LEBLANC MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03907096 LEBLANC MARIE-FRANÇOISE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03905370 PILLOT ERIC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901435 TEPINIER YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

03909512 ELMEZIANE MUSTAPHA (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907783 NICOD COLETTE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03909409 MICHAUD CHRISTOPHE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903063 DESGRANDCHAMPS PATRICK (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () P - G

03905455 JARCELLAT JOCELYNE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03902354 JARCELLAT PHILIPPE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908470 DUMONT DENIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () P - G

03900974 TASTEVIN JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03909338 TOMASETTI DIDIER (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  () G - P

1er Tour Concours A (1)'2023_08_30



03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

Office

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03901244 SIMON SERGE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
  ()

Office

03906898 MARTIGNONI ISABELLE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03906897 MARTIGNONI JEAN-PIERRE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () P - G

03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () G - P

03909409 MICHAUD CHRISTOPHE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903063 DESGRANDCHAMPS PATRICK (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  () P - G

03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907654 VESPA BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

02124378 YOU TOUCH (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02124354 YOU KHAN (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  () G - P

03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908470 DUMONT DENIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  () P - G

03900974 TASTEVIN JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03905370 PILLOT ERIC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901435 TEPINIER YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

Cadrage Concours A (1)'2023_08_30



1/4 de Finale 

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

13 - 8

03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907654 VESPA BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

4 - 13

03900974 TASTEVIN JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

8 - 13

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03901244 SIMON SERGE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
  ()

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

12 - 13

1/2 Finale 

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

0 - 0

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

0 - 0

Finale

  ()
  ()
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

0 - 0



'2023_08_30 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 28

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03901023 JAMES GÉRARD (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03909611 BONZON DENIS (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02503574 LONCHAMPT JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P

03908086 MASSOT CLAUDETTE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907703 MAGE ANNE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03907281 SAVOYE DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

P - G

03902381 VOGT SERGE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03900131 COULON MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02501808 ETHEVENAUX DIDIER (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

03908783 GALMICHE CATHERINE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03909464 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
07104354 BOY MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03907281 SAVOYE DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03901023 JAMES GÉRARD (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03909611 BONZON DENIS (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

03908783 GALMICHE CATHERINE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03909464 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03902381 VOGT SERGE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

03901023 JAMES GÉRARD (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03909611 BONZON DENIS (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03902381 VOGT SERGE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

G - P


